
DEI'Hr 
HH'JH#f t"^ffit?Y'MENr 

B.ARD

oFFrcE oF THE EXECUTM ENGTNEE& E-2
1. Kilokarii Opn. Maharani Baeh. Rine Road. New Delhi-l4.

NIQ no.O 1/EE(DUSIB)|E-212019-20 tD-7 7 dated: 11-07-2019

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATION

Sealed percentage rate quotations are hereby prgently invited from specialized agencies (specialized

agencies means the agency who has completed at least 3 similar works of pmounting 40% of estimated cost

oi 2 ,i*ilu. works ir aolo of the estimated cost or I similar work of 807o of estimated cost) of CCTV

Cameras on behalf of DUSIB for the under mentioned work. The'unregistered contractors can also apply

provided they also submit the required documents.

lication in the office ofThe contractor shall submit the following attested documents along with app

the Executive Engineer @-2).

ii). Copy of PAN card issued by income tax department.
. iii). Copy of completion certificate of similar work.

The quotation should reach this office on 15-07-2019 by 02.00 PM which-shall be opened on the

same day at 02:30 PM in the presence of, the participating contractors or their representatives to be present

at the time of opening of NIQ.

The firms to partioipate in the quotation shall submit their application, along with the above

documents for issue oipr"sciibed NIQ format on or.before 15-01-2019 by 12:00 PM. The prescribed NIQ
format, detail description of the item, detailed specifications of the quotations can be obtained from this

officq on or before 15-07-2019 up to 0l:00 PM.

Name of
ffiil: Construction of Night Shefter.

Sub Head: Providing' and installation of CCTV camera with digital video'recorder a4d accessories bt

Night Shelter near bangla sahib gurudwara code no.85,234. (Project ID 000012180).
,

l

Head qf Account : III-b-i
Estimated cost : 83710/-
fi*. nlforo"a ' 07 Days.

\

Terms & Conditions overleaf...



'TERMS & CONDITTOIS:
-1

t. the work should be completed within 07 Days after the date of receipt of the
work order.

,.Ii""ril;u.iarses shall be paid.
3. The rates should be quoted for the work as above and site.
4. Conditional quotations shall not be accepted and will be summarily rejected.

The materials should be only as per specifications, duly upprorord by site in charge,
before use.

5. T&P shall be borne by the agency.
6. Drinking water alrangemenisfrait be made by agency for labour working at site at his

own cost.
7. For any type of accident, mishaps during execution of work at site shall be sole

responsibility of the agency and department shall not be in any case be responsible
and liable for such type of accident or mishap

8. Quotation received after the due date and time shall be liable for rejection & in no
case shall be entertained.

9. No out of station quotations shall be entertain and accepted.
10. The EE(E-2) has the sole right to reject or accept the quotation.
11. All the scraps and surplus material shall be removed frorn the site.
12. Allthe rejected, unapproved material shoutd be removed fro- the site, the site

should be made clear.
l3.Substandard work shall be liable in not release of payment for that article and the

agency will be blacklisted, debarred for misleading ttie department
14. The watch and ward, storage of the material shall be responsibilrty of the work

executing agency, till handed over to DUSIB. '
15.The firms shall have to supmit the copy attested copy of above certificates for

verification original certificate be also'pioduced which s-hall be valid on the date of
receipt of application.

16. Quotation in sealed cover on prescribed NIQ format issued by the office shall only be
accepted. Any quotation othei than the prescribed NIQ format issued by this oifi..
shall not be entertained.

17. Security @ lTYo of Gross amount of work done shall be deducted from the bill
payable to agency. Ottrer deductions like I.Tax,'GST, Labour cess shall be made as
applicable. Security shall be refunded 03 months after successful completion of ;;rk.

,.,:Mui,,,,,
Distribution:
Notice Boards.


